®Bnlfstat  Tournament Results; Seattle U. Invite

Par: 71 71 71
Y ardage: 6998 6998 6998
-—_
1 UCLA

2 Fresno State 275

3 Oregon State 276

4 Drexel University 281

5 UT Arlington 285

6 Utah, Univ. of 287

7 Northern Colorado 287

8 UC Irvine 283

9 Little Rock 279

T 10 Cdlifornia Baptist 281
T 10 Indiana University 284
T 10 Seattle University 291
13 Sacramento State 279
14 Seton Hall University 287
15 Idaho, Univ. of 282
16 Gonzaga University 292
17 Rutgers University 281
18 Winthrop University 300

T2
T2
4
5
6
T7
T7

Seattle U. Invite

ChambersBay G.C.
Tournament Dates; 04/01 - 04/02, 2019

Both
-
815 -

1 Hidetoshi Y oshihara UCLA

Devon Bling UCLA
Tanner Gore UTA

Alex Lee Fresno St.
Ben Hallam CBU
Tommy Stephenson Fresno St.
Joshua Matz N.Colorado
Kyler Dunkle Utah

Univ Place, WA

37
286 827 -25

276 285 837 -15

273 286 840 -12

274 282 841 -11

284 [ 21 842 -10

280 281 848 -4

283 284 850 -2

285 287 851 -1

283 288 852 E

281 287 852 E

273 288 852 E

287 290 856 +4

280 291 858 +6

285 293 860 +8

286 285 863 +11

288 296 865 +13

297 286 883 +31

69 66 202 -11
70 67 202 -11
67 68 203 -10
69 67 204 -9
74 82 205 -8
68 71 206 -7
72 66 206 -7
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T7
T7
12
T13
T13
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T 37
T 37
T 37
T40
T40
T40
T40

7 Nathan Cogswell
Sean Maruyama
Tyler Munetake
Anton Albers

Cole Madey

Padraic Sim

Eddy Lai

Nolan Thoroughgood
Patrick Murphy
Sean Kato

Stephen Cerbara
Tristan Mandur
Anthony Truong
Connor Schmidt
Gregor Tait

Harry Reynolds
Paul Gonzalez
Angelo Giantsopoul 0s
Carson Barry

Colt Sherrell

Kevin Huff

Spencer Tibbits
Cody Riecks

Jack Ireland
Kyosuke Hara
Riley Bell

Shawn Lu

Travis Hansen
Aaron Ramos
Christopher Gotterup
Evan Gaesser

Bryan Wiyang Teoh
Jack Rahon

Li Chen

Ryan Monsalve

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Gulfstat” Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

SeattleU.
UCLA
Gonzaga U.
LittleRock
UCLA
Washington
UCLA
Oregon St.
UCLA
Oregon St
Drexel
Utah

UC Irvine
Drexel
Seton Hall
Indiana
UTA
Drexel
Oregon St.
|daho
Fresno St.
Oregon St.
Fresno St.
UCLA
Oregon St.
Sac State
Oregon St.
|daho
LittleRock
Rutgers
Indiana
UCLA
SeattleU.
N.Colorado
CBU

65
70
70
69
70
74
70
65
67
69
73
69
71
67
70
71
71
69
67
68
70
68
68
69
69
71
70
68
70
69
72
71
73
69

71
70
69
69
69
67
65
172
71
67
73
70
68
70
70
67
69
69
70
67
71
69
71
71
71
69
71
172
71
70
172
69
74
70

70
66
68
70
69
68
74
12
71
73
63
71
71
73
70
12
71
73
74
76
70
75
73
12
12
12
71
73
72
74
70
74
67
75

206
206
207
208
208
209
209
209
209
209
209
210
210
210
210
210
211
211
211
211
211
212
212
212
212
212
212
213
213
213
214
214
214
214
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T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T61
T61
T61
T61
T 65
T 65
T 65
T 65
T 69
T 69
T 69
T 69
T 69
T 69
T 69
T 69
T77
T77

44 Andres Acevedo
Axel Einarsson
Coby WEelch

Danial Durisic
Ethan Shepherd
Gen Nagai

Jeff Carr

Jeffrey Cunningham
Jordan Costello
Kyle Cox

Matt Gunson

Blake Tomlinson
Brock Ochsenreiter
Grant Johnson
Josh Diaz

Ramiz Jamal

Sean Langham
Harrison Kingsley
Justin Warren

Nick Sharp

Shamu Bodhidatta
Charlie Magruder
Deven Ramachandran

Oliver Whatley
Ryan Tattan
Alex Butler
Caeb Hicks
ChrisYeom
Dan Heron
Greg Gionfriddo
Joe Fowler
Tony Jiang
Zack Overstreet
Bobby Weise
Chris Casey
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Seton Hall
Utah
N.Colorado
LittleRock
Indiana
Seton Hall
Sac State
Drexel
Utah

UTA

UC Irvine
Utah
Indiana
Gonzaga U.
Sac State
UC Irvine
|daho

CBU
LittleRock
N.Colorado
Washington
Gonzaga U.
Seton Hall
Rutgers
Winthrop
Drexel
UTA

Seton Hall
CBU
SeattleU.
Sac State
Rutgers
SeattleU.
Rutgers
UC Irvine

72
73
12
73
74
68
75
12
71
71
71
12
73
71
71
74
12
69
73
69
74
73
69
76
70
73
74
73
76
71
71
75
74
12

74
70
73
69
68
71
69
172
70
76
73
74
74
172
172
68
74
71
69
74
71
71
73
73
73
70
71
172
71
77
172
69
172
71

69
12
70
73
73
76
71
71
74
68
12
70
69
73
73
74
71
77
75
74
73
74
76
69
76
76
74
74
72
71
76
75
74
77

215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
216
216
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
220
220

+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
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T77
T77
T77
T77
T83
T83
T83
T 86
T 86
T 86
T89
T89
T89
T89
T93
T93
T 95
T 95
T97
T97
T97

100

101

102

Gabe Spach
Jack Castiglia
Landon Azevedo
Ranveer Grewal
Camilo Avila
Cole Chrisman
John Hayes
Nate [rwin
Sawyer Mills
Shayler Dance
Jake Brown
Michagl McKee
Seldon Doyle

Trevor Yu
Joseph Glenn
Nick Nolan
Noah Peterson
Zak Buitt
Ahmed Ali

Joel Veenstra
Logan Pate
Quinton Borseth
Holden Backes
Ben Gruher

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
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SeattleU.
N.Colorado
Sac State

Washington

UTA

|daho

CBU

UC Irvine
Winthrop
Rutgers
Indiana
Winthrop
Fresno St
Oregon St
|daho
Gonzaga U.
Winthrop
Winthrop
UCLA
|daho
LittleRock
SeattleU.
Gonzaga U.
SeattleU.

10 11

1 1

7 6
7179 7123

75
73
75
75
78
71
80
76
71
77
74
12
79
74
76
75
75
79
71
76
77
75
76

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

283.28 280.50 285.78 283.19
25
3
26

7230 7177

70
73
172
75
172
75
70
76
77
172
172
77
73
76
71
77
76
77
82
75
78
75
76

75
74
73
71
71
75
12
70
74
74
77
74
71
74
77
73
74
71
74
76
73
79
86

220 +7
220 +7
220 +7
221 +8
221 +8
221 +8
222 +9
222 +9
222 +9
223 +10
223 +10
223 +10
223 +10
224 +11
224 +11
225 +12
225 +12
227 +14
227 +14
227 +14
228 +15
229 +16
238 +25
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Rounds Below Par: 36 41 26 103
Rounds Even Par: 15 18 15 48
Rounds Above Par: 51 43 61 155
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